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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 4 November Resolution Council Luxembourg 

Thursday, 7 November Meeting with Members of the International Monetary Law 
Committee Of The International Law Association (MOCOMILA) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 11 November Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) – Videoconference 

 

Tuesday, 12 November Meeting with a bank Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 13 November Meeting with a bank Frankfurt 

Friday, 15 November Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 19 November Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (Article IV) Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 20 November Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 21 November Meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board  Luxembourg 

Friday, 22 November Meeting with academics 

Meeting with the Chair of the Single Resolution Board 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 25 November Meeting with Members of the Organisation for Economic Co-
operation and Development (OECD) 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 26 November Meeting with the Governor of Bank of Slovenia  Ljubljana 

Wednesday, 27 November Meeting of the Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 28 November Meeting of the General Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 29 November Meeting with academics Luxembourg 
 

 

Calendar of Gaston Reinesch 
Governor of Banque centrale du Luxembourg  
Member of the ECB’s Governing Council  

November 2024 

 


	Governor of Banque centrale du Luxembourg 
	Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

